

pachet 54010128485

I.D.: 79030203

Data publicarii	23.02.23	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.272,94 RON - 3.272,94 RON

Descriere: 1 6000302 CORNIER 25X25X3 24,00 M 6,95 166,80 19 31,68 2 9500060 DEBITARE TEAVA PROFILE SUB 50X50MM 8,00 AU 3,00 24,00 19 4,56 3 6020016 OTEL PATRAT 12X12 24,00 M 7,04 169,01 19 32,11 4 1031671 SURUB PT PAL/LEMN CAP INEC 3,5X18ZG PZ2 1.126,00 BUC 0,09 104,08 19 19,78 5 1018780 ZALA DE IMBINARE CU SURUB 1077900 223Z 2,00 BUC 21,39 42,77 19 8,13 6 6000770 SAIBA PLATA DIN9021 M8X24X2 ZA 50,00 BUC 0,40 20,17 19 3,83 7 1051244 DUOPOWER 14X70 DIBLU NYLON 39,00 BUC 2,35 91,76 19 17,44 8 6001287 SURUB CAP BOMBAT TORBANT DIN603-M8X80 ZA 50,00 BUC 1,14 57,14 19 10,86 9 6012402 PLACAJ ANTIDERAPANT 1250X2500X15 MM 1,00 BUC 267,80 267,80 19 50,88 10 6051411 PLACAJ COFRAJ OSBPLY 2500X1250X18 MM 9,00 BUC 258,82 2.329,41 19 442,59
